Plaza

BOGOTA
MEDELLIN

CALI
BARRANQUILLA
BUCARAMANGA
CARTAGENA
MANIZALES
PEREIRA

TOTAL

BOLETIN INFORMATIVO DIARIO
CANJE - PRIMERA SESION

Cantidad
42.431
10.622
12.187
6.535
3.456
2.917
729
1.582
80.459

Millones ($)
735.039,37
142.418,62
105.787,06

73.080,27
44.103,62
27.003,49
11.190,98
19.032,74
1.157.656,15

DISTRIBUCION DEL CANJE ENVIADO POR

VALOR

MEDELLN.

VOLUMEN

EDE0TA

SUCURSAL
W =0o0TA B3.5%
W MEDELLM 123%
oAl 1%
B BARRANIUILLA.  63%
W BUCARAMANGA 35%
CARTADENA 3%
B MANEALES 1.0%
W FERERA 15%
Toral: 100.0%
M 5050TA 52.7%
W MEDELLN 13.9%
ALl 15,1%
W EARRANTUILLA 21%
I BUCARAMANGA 453%
CARTAZEMA 5%
W Az ALES 0%
B PERERA 0%
Toral: 100.0%
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